
”CAREERS EDUCATION QUALITY AWARDS” 

 AWARD PROVIDERS FOR PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

  

1. Career Connect: Kath Wyke kath.wyke@careerconnect.org.uk 
“Career Connect has secured approval from the Quality in Careers Consortium  - its primary 
school careers education quality award is now Nationally Endorsed by the Consortium” 

2. Career Seekers Direct: Glenn Robinson glenn@careerseekersdirect.co.uk 
 “Committed to work towards National Endorsement of the ‘Career Seekers Direct’ primary 
school careers education award” 

3. Career Wave: Tracy Walters tracy@careerwave.co.uk 
 “Career Wave has secured approval from the Quality in Careers Consortium  - its primary 
school careers education quality award is now Nationally Endorsed by the Consortium” 

4. Complete Careers:  Janet Hutchinson janet.hutchinson@complete-careers.com  
“Complete Careers has secured approval from the Quality in Careers Consortium  - its 
‘Career Mark’ primary school quality award is now Nationally Endorsed by the Consortium” 

5. Education Development Trust: Renu Jaswal rjaswal@edt.org 
“EDT has secured approval from the Quality in Careers Consortium  - its primary school 
careers education quality award is now Nationally Endorsed by the Consortium” 

6. Investor in Careers Ltd: Samantha Ansell info@investorincareers.com 
“Investor in Careers has secured approval from the Quality in Careers Consortium  - its 
primary school careers education quality award is now Nationally Endorsed by the 
Consortium” 

7. Ixion: Jim Asbury jim.asbury@shaw-trust.org.uk 
“Committed to work towards National Endorsement of the ‘Ixion (part of the Shaw Trust 
group)’ primary school careers education award” 
 
8. Staffordshire County Council: Alex Kenneth               
alexandra.kenneth1@staffordshire.gov.uk 

 “Committed to work towards National Endorsement of the ‘Staffordshire County Council’ 
primary school careers education award” 
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